Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
ClJ MEET LUX 2026

Luxembourg - Kirchberg (LUX) 13/-15/03/2026

Overzicht op namen

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Lange baan (50m)

UZKZ / PROVW / BEL

UZKZ/11145/11 Balcaen Sander

UZKZ/21124/11 Bonassi Hélene

UZKZ/11104/11 Demeyere Lars

UZKZ/11109/10 Dhaene Niels

UZKZ/11093/10 Huysentruyt Ferre-Louis

UZKZ/21176/12 Libbrecht Zoé

UZKZ/11028/04 Mabbe Elian
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RwnkR

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
Balcaen Sander
Libbrecht Zoé
Demeyere Lars
Bonassi Hélene

12
11
11

30.78 L
2:30.87 L
1:00.18 L
2:17.42 L
1:08.26 L

30.18 L
2:40.31L
1:04.79 L
2:24.48 L
2:45.79 L

28.41L
2:29.23 L
1:00.08 L
2:11.79L
1:03.70 L

37.43L
28.41L
1:18.83 L
1:03.41L
2:23.35L
2:33.77 L

3257L
27.94 L
4:49.25 L
2:33.62L
59.99 L
2:14.27 L
1:15.02 L

31.49L
29.56 L
2:44.40 L
1:01.83 L
2:16.16 L
1:09.26 L

23.55L
51.14 L
58.46 L

32.20
38.25
28.41
30.18

25/01/2026
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31/01/2026
18/07/2025

1/02/2026

1/02/2026
19/07/2025
20/07/2025
18/07/2025
20/07/2025

31/01/2026
18/07/2025
31/01/2026
25/01/2026

1/02/2026

16/02/2025
12/07/2025
12/07/2025
4/05/2025
1/02/2026
11/07/2025

15/03/2025
25/01/2026
31/01/2026
24/01/2026
31/01/2026

1/02/2026
12/07/2025

31/01/2026

1/02/2026
25/01/2025
20/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025

7/02/2025
31/01/2026
3/05/2025

alg.
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
1/02/2026

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)

Kortrijk (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Antwerp (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerp (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Kortrijk (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)

2:09.04



